&,

Integrated
Services

Special Education Advisory Committee

Thursday, October 24, 2019

6:00 pm—7:30 pm
Johannsen Support Services Center

Topic: Graduation Requirements: Adapted Capstone & Menu of Options
e Meeting objectives: Provide input and feedback on the following;

5:45-6:00
6:00-6:10
6:10-6:15
6:15-6:45

6:45-6:55
6:55-7:05
7:05-7:15
7:15-7:30

= on the adapted Capstone;
= Project Guidelines developed by PSD Integrated Services;
* The implementation process.

Dinner and Socializing

Director’s Update

History of Graduation Requirements

Graduation Requirements Presentation by Erin Coy, Integrated
Services Leadership Team member and Instructional Coach
Questions and Clarifications

Share in Groups of 4

Share with Another Group of 4

Share out Group Thoughts/ Collective Feedback to Leadership

Next Meeting, 12/5 in the Boardroom of the JSSC




