

## **Special Education Advisory Committee**

Thursday, October 24, 2019

6:00 pm – 7:30 pm Johannsen Support Services Center

**Topic:** Graduation Requirements: Adapted Capstone & Menu of Options

- Meeting objectives: Provide input and feedback on the following;
  - on the adapted Capstone;
  - Project Guidelines developed by PSD Integrated Services;
  - The implementation process.

5:45-6:00	Dinner and Socializing
6:00-6:10	Director's Update
6:10-6:15	History of Graduation Requirements
6:15-6:45	Graduation Requirements Presentation by Erin Coy, Integrated
	Services Leadership Team member and Instructional Coach
6:45-6:55	Questions and Clarifications
6:55-7:05	Share in Groups of 4
7:05-7:15	Share with Another Group of 4
7:15-7:30	Share out Group Thoughts/ Collective Feedback to Leadership

Next Meeting, 12/5 in the Boardroom of the JSSC